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2022-CHAMP. AU 2 PREMIERS CONSTATES DANS LES 10 INSCRITS 
1/2 FOND VIEUX GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Lieu de lâcher

CHATEAUDUN

MONTOIRE

MONTOIRE

CHATEAUDUN

CHATEAUDUN

BLOIS

BOURGES

Date

08/05/2022

29/05/2022

12/06/2022

26/06/2022

10/07/2022

24/07/2022

07/08/2022

Heure

10:10

06:45

07:00

07:50

07:35

07:20

07:45

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

279

321

321

279

279

334

383

Point extr.

323

362

362

323

323

378

426

Engagés

4110

1437

1387

1824

1432

694

440

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

31

91

153

206

282

365

450

Départage

369,00

513,00

550,00

624,00

636,00

766,00

816,00

881,00

921,00

1381,00

1734,00

2658,00

2872,00

1085,00

1203,00

1620,00

1633,00

1694,00

2157,00

2939,00

3254,00

924,00

968,00

1296,00

1758,00

Prix

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

Points

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

Amateur

MANSEL José

GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

DEBRUYNE Eric&Patrick

DE METS Maurice

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

COTTE Jean Claude

MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre

MAILLARD Jean

ANANIE Yves

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

FRANCOIS P&F

DIERMAN Jean-Pierre

BAYART Elie

MILBLED Yves

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

BUIRE J-Michel

LEROY Didier

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

SMIS Roger

WATELLE José

LEFEBVRE Emelyne

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

MILBLED Christophe

FRAMERY Quentin

MORETTE Frédéric

Bureau enlogeur

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

THEROUANNE

THEROUANNE

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

ARQUES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

THEROUANNE

ARQUES

BLENDECQUES

ARQUES

BLENDECQUES

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ARQUES

BLENDECQUES

HOULLE

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
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